User Manual

Ty

1177777777777
ISERENANS 7

(@] 7777727777777 77777
7177

7
1211111 777

L T I L]

vi ZLAL UL LA TN

(177

-7/ 7 7
\%\..
(A

AATAY/§ SV m e aTs
BN B it e




Dear Customer,

Thankyou foryour purchase.

When you receive the product, please make sure that all the parts are intact.
Then please browse the entire installation manual before assembly.
If problems occur unsatisfactorily as follows:

b.The product is damaged / bent / cracked while you open the box.

a.The outer box is damaged.

c.The parts / accessories / assembly tools are missing.
d.The product is hard to assemble.

e.The instructions are not clear and can not be referred to.
f.The product has functional problems.

g.Other aspects that you are not satisfied with.

‘



You need

@ Tools required

@ 2 person is needed ®Take 30 minutes

A Phillips head scre
wdriver is required for

the assembly of this ’_
product. (not included)

Technical Specifications

Material wood

Colour Gray

Description

Wguantity Box Number
1 Upper side part, left 9 2
2 :
Lower side part, left 2 -22
3 Upper front and back parts, middle 12
2
IR
HRHEIN
IRHINAN
AR RN
4 Lower front and back parts, left/right "’§§§. ::‘§§§§§ 4 -12
A
N\
{i_
5 Upper front and back parts, left/right 4 22
6 Lower back part, middle 1 12
7 Lower-front door, middle
1 -12




Pos.

Description

Box number

8 Upper side part, right 2 22
9 Lower side part, right 2 22
10 Front door, middle 1 -12
1 Platforms 6 22
12 Brackets for platforms 12 -22
13 Roof parts 1 22
14 Roof parts for left/right 2 A2
15 Roof parts 2 22
————
16 Roof parts 2 22
17 | Guide book 1 -22

Description

___Quantity
A | Countersunk screw M4 x 50 mm 56+1(gift) 22
B Countersunk screw M4 x 35 mm 56+1(gift) 22
C | Countersunk screw qmmﬂ M3 x 20 mm 40+1(gift) -22
D | Countersunk screw R M3 x 12 mm 20+1(gift) 29
E Bolt 2 22
F Hinge % 2 99,




PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

&Check the package contents before getting started !

O
o
™

)
g
N

1cm N S

Pﬂ o

a2 e S

S;@xr wv | )




PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

STEP 3

C [24PC

STEP 4

oy
X .m.mﬁu@u )/ R
| SN/ :

vsarY:

i i i

4
/BRI,

77 7

I

: A Ve 7
Y/ LR RR Jav v avavaveveyav Vil
oy S L LA AL ALY Y £ J S VAN AV AV AV AV AV.AY A,
Ry N e v i ,4\“\&&““' s Avivivavey —~%
A S e / —

3 7

B

NN DN

|

LEE L

7

7

_® [1PC] [ @ |2rc]




PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

STEP 5

—

(SIS

2PCJ

2pC)| E

140 |1Pc J{ D [20PCj| F

W\W\\\;~\\\ 7
-

|7 ' 4 /.
L1l ]T

777 77
L V.

Ve I117

C S v m

” XL INE XY LA
OONARISOAY 7 )\ WA AAVAV ) ALV W
= AL, A 222 )

N T 77
7 7

AW AW AV AV SV AV.AV.AY \V,0

WSS SESS
=V

7




PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

STEP 6

1PC]( @ [2pC]

ISR R R AV
1ay &

¥
I A AR
vé

NG

ft
A i \WR NS e

X . 7 W ATAY.S T " A A

) YNNG g

a/SNnnen AP AN 2 pa
y TN
\ LASA NV EEAANSAN
%

A\ X
N ok R
AN e,
)
3
(/

) IRIT T T

[ @l 17772727707
7

=
T

7/ 7 e i
7, 777 | CMIEMRIES VY, P A
7 [ 7R I T

Vs,

0 v siasrseca W ET D, VAN WINEEE, =

-y

i - St

77/ i )
A 7 e, e
7/ (L T S gl B g

L ®

| © pprcs

|
S

B

.

1PC
J

®

h\lllil\l.nhhhn\hm
gl el = A —
L7 2 A 4 A =L «\
\NS S SR A 7777771771 o // 7
(W K i a1 5 AN \
./

7
A
e

e,

7
71T

v vl furvm s

A o, /=

/. \l
H nhuw%\ memsuslfarury \.%\
I AL I T AN L ALTLY L7 \\ \.
17

£l

FIAT] 1/ /77
/i s s Y
K77 7] TRNISAN

1

Z

SRS, S i
e i U BN ED v m e P

mpq

LA

L ® ZPQJ\

s
ViV

ERXVL L NN LI AN X
A)

A
S RNL L] T TR A

V\lmﬂl»al.idlﬁﬂﬂﬂ VAN o)

AR YAV 7 7 7 INEIX I 7,

i

......q% T r..wh%ﬂih\\h\%ﬁh? \




PRODUCT ASSEMBLY

STEP 7

2PC |

49

2PC |

1Pc (@9

—

TS INNAA RN
AT X X RN SE T
a4 o

AV Ve

%d» \WRARRNY,Y) AW

A
| VAV, 0 0 ATAV. 08 R .i.»ﬁ»_ﬂf# i = v
N\ XA ERAY \SErEea
AN 84SV AV RANKAN 3

5 V117

Lk la Ll AN [ ] W ]

AT LTI T TR TR ] 2 I 2727

I )/
A A

LI 4T
i /4

10207
J117

A rres i) e o s i i e i £ 507

7 F 2 )
~ \%‘.“.‘E\ i.\
lnlnn.l..!

W .ﬂW»ﬂvﬂb«NW‘!»
X o

X Ll L] T BT% XXX

&

AV.Y A ia ¥
. M_ S TR
8, N Y L £ AN

AN
TR AT N

(B

| B l4pc | C |iepc)




